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ELESA Original design

technical informations
Material

Polyamide based (PA) technopolymer. Resistant to solvents, oils, greases and other chemical agents.

Colour
Black or red, matte finish.
Assembly

Threaded blind hole.
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RAL9005 RAL3000
Standard Elements Main dimensions Mounting hole Weight
Code Description L D d; d h I g
124791 1.780/65-M8-C9 65 24.5 20.5 M8 30 7 34
124792 1.780/65-M10-C9 65 24.5 20.5 M10 40 7 34



124806
124807
124808
124817
124818
124801
124812

124822

1.780/80-M8-C9
1.780/80-M10-C9
1.780/80-M12-C9
1.780/90-M10-C9
1.780/90-M12-C9

1.780/65-M8-C6
1.780/80-M10-C6

1.780/90-M12-C6
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ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our

drawings.
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